HOLLY CITY DEVELOPMENT CORP

HCDC HCFC HCPM BANK ACCOUNT

Account Reconciliation

Account# HCDC - 1111-00-050
Account# HCFC - 1111-00-056
Account# HCPM - 1111-00-055
SEPTEMBER
G/L CLOSING
LINE DATE CHECK # DESCRIPTION CHECK $ DEPOSIT $ BALANCE BALANCE

HCFC - 1111-00-056 = 41,249.91

HCDC - 1111-00-050 = 6,627.97|

HCPM - 1111-00-055 = 45,714.08

Beginning Balance = 93,591.96

Holly City Family Center 93,591.96

Deposits 9,559.41 103,151.37

Credit Card 10,667.85 113,819.22

Bank-Draft 17,335.66 131,154.88

Interest 131,154.88

Payroll Repay - HCPM 131,154.88

Payroll 18,975.33 112,179.55

Payroll 112,179.55

Payroll 112,179.55

Payables 4,708.07 107,471.48

Payables 8,950.65 98,520.83

Payables 11,062.70 87,458.13

COCC 10% Fee 87,458.13

Credit Card Fees 516.93 86,941.20

86,941.20

86,941.20

86,941.20

Holly City Development Corp 86,941.20

Payables - transfer 4,708.07 91,649.27

Payables - transfer 8,950.65 100,599.92

Payables - transfer 11,062.70 111,662.62

Payables - transfer 111,662.62

Interest 111,662.62

Payables - passthrough 111,662.62

Payroll - passthrough 18,975.33 18,975.33 111,662.62

Payroll - passthrough 111,662.62

Payroll - passthrough 111,662.62

COCC 10% Fee - passthrough 111,662.62

09/2013 3663 - 3677 |Payables - Checks 20,013.35 91,649.27

Bank Fees 16.75 91,632.52

Bank Fees 3.00 91,629.52

Loan 91,629.52

91,629.52

91,629.52

operty Management 91,629.52

Deposits - Income 16,808.50 108,438.02

Deposits 108,438.02

Interest 108,438.02

Payroll Repay - HCPM 108,438.02

COCC 10% Fee 108,438.02

Checks 108,438.02

Payables - transfer 108,438.02

108,438.02

108,438.02

108,438.02

108,438.02

108,438.02

Ending Balance = 108,438.02,

VARIANCE = 108,438.02

83,222.11

98,068.17]

4751267745 Holly Ci
4750088608 Holly Ci
4751268427 Holly Ci

ty Family Center
ty Development Corp
ty Property Management

37,562.92 + Credits

44,213.68 - Debits

HCFC Acct Balance
34,599.15

43,696.75 + Credits

39,008.43 - Debits (will not match)

HCDC Acct Balance
11,316.29)

16,808.50 + Credits

0.00 - Debits

HCPM Acct Balance
62,522.58]

BANK RECONCILIATION

108,438.02)




